HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

TARGET GLOBAL ENGLISH ACADEMY 2025

Holiday Original Holiday Day  School Holiday

New Year's Day Wed Jan1 Wed Jan1

Chinese New Year Wed Jan 29 Fri Jan 31

EDSA People Power Revolution Anniversary | Tue Feb 25 Fri Feb 28
Araw ng Kagitingan Wed Apr9 Fri April 11
Maundy Thursday Thur Apr 17 Thur Apr 17
Good Friday Fri Apr 18 Fri Apr 18
Black Saturday Sat Apr 19 Sat Apr 19
Labor Day Thur May 1 Fri May 2
Independence Day Thur Jun12 Fri June 13
Ninoy Aquino Day Mon Aug 21 Fri Aug 25
National Heroes Day Mon Aug 25 Fri Aug 29
All Saints' Day Eve Fri Oct 31 Fri Oct 31
All Saints Day Sat Nov 1 Sat Nov 1

Bonifacio Day Sun Nov 30 Sun Nov 30
Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary| Mon Dec8 Fri Dec 12
Christmas Eve Wed Dec 24 Wed Dec24
Christmas Day Thur Dec 25 Thur Dec 25
Rizal Day Tue Dec 30 Tue Dec30
Last Day of the Year Wed Dec 31 Wed Dec 31

MEAL PROVISIONS ON WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS

e SATURDAYS & HOLIDAYS - Brunch only
e SUNDAYS - Brunch and Dinner

SHORT-TERM ASSURANCE

During holiday, we offer one-on-one classes for students staying here for two weeks or less.
e Each student can attend up to six classes per day (LITE4 students are entitled to four classes per day).



